Bul. 1494V
Disconnect Switch — 30…400 A
(Handle & connecting rod
not shown)
Bul. 1494V
Disconnect Switch — 600 A
(Handle & connecting rod
not shown)

cULus Listed (File No. E47426, Guide No. WHTY, WHTY7)
CE Certified
Catalog Number Explanation
Configuration of a Disconnect Switch
The information below is for reference purposes. Not all combinations will produce a valid Cat. No. Refer to the tables on the
following pages for product selection.
1494V – DR   233 – A – B – FF
a   b   c   d
a   b    c   d
Disconnect Switch Fusing  Switch and Fuse Rating Accessories (Field
Installed)
30…600 A Switch
with
Right-Hand
Mechanism§
 Non-Fusible Code Description
Industrial Control - Bulletin 1494V Variable Depth Flange-Mounted Disc... http://www.ab.com/en/epub/catalogs/12768/229240/229248/3178789/3...
1 of 32 2/8/2011 2:18 PM
Code Description Code Description Code Description A Long connecting rod
1494V Variable-Depth Flange
mounted
DN Non-fusible 30 30 A switch B Stainless steel handle
 DH Class H fuse
clips
60 60 A switch C Non-metallic handle
DJ Class J fuse
clips
100 100 A switch D Standard size line & load
lugs‡
DR Class R fuse
clips
200 200 A switch D1 Oversized line & load
lugsT
30…400 A Switch with Left-Hand
Mechanism
400 400 A switch E Protective fuse cover
Code Description 600 600 A switch F (1) N.O. auxiliary
contact¬
DNX Non-fusible Fusible FF (2) N.O. auxiliary
contacts¬
DHX Class H fuse
clips
233 250V; 30 A switch, 30
A clips
G (1) N.C. auxiliary
contact¬
DJX Class J fuse
clips
236 250V; 30 A switch, 60
A clips
GG (2) N.C. auxiliary
contacts¬
DRX Class R fuse
clips
263 250V; 60 A switch, 30
A clips
H (1) N.O. and N.C.
electrical interlock
 266 250V; 60 A switch, 60
A clips
HH (2) N.O. and N.C.
electrical interlock
261 250V; 60 A switch,
100 A clips
216 250V; 100 A switch,
60 A clips
211 250V; 100 A switch,
100 A clips
212 250V; 100 A switch,
200 A clips
221 250V; 200 A switch,
100 A clips
222 250V; 200 A switch,